OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, BARNALA

OFFICE ORDER

In continuation of this office order regarding duty roster of the Judicial Magistrates of Barnala Sessions Divsion, during the month of November 2024, it is further ordered that in view of the letter No.361 dated 12.11.2024 whereby Ms. Sukhmit Kaur, Ld JMIC has availed casual leave from 12.11.2024 and 13.11.2024 the Office Order pertaining to the Duty Roster of Judicial Magistrate of Barnala Sessions Division stands modified and Sh. Anupam Gupta, JMIC, Barnala shall perform the duty on 12.11.2024 and 13.11.2024 in place of Ms. Sukhmit Kaur, JMIC, Barnala.

Rest of the Duty Roster shall remain the same.

Dt: 12.11.2024

(Munish Garg) Chief Judicial Magistrate, Barnala, UID PB0310

Note:-

In case the Duty Magistrate wants to proceed on leave (casual/earned), he/ she will make alternative arrangement by obtaining the consent of other Magistrate to perform the duty on his/ her behalf with prior permission of the learned District and Sessions judge, Barnala and under intimation to the undersigned.

Dt: 12.11.2024

(Munish Garg)
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barnala, UID PB0310

No. 17 44

Dated 12. 11. 24

Copy forwarded to the following for information please:-

- 1. The Ld. District and Sessions Judge, Barnala;
- 2. The Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge-I, Barnala;
- 3. The Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge-II, Barnala;
- 4. The Ld. Principal Judge, Family Court, Barnala;
- 5. The Senior Superintendent of Police, Barnala;
- 6. Sh. Madan Lal, Ld. Secretary, DLSA, Barnala;
- 7.Sh. Ajay Mittal, Ld. JMIC, Barnala;
- 8. Sh. Anupam Gupta, Ld. JMIC, Barnala;
- 9.Ms. Sukhmit Kaur, Ld. JMIC, Barnala;
- 10. The District Attorney, Barnala;
- 11. The President, District Bar Association, Barnala;
- 12. The Superintendent, District Jail, Barnala;

+3. System Officer, District Courts at Barnala with direction to upload the same on the website immediately.

Dt: 12.11.2024

(Munish Garg)

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Barnala, UID PB0310